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Adults and Teens
Weekend Activities

Thank you for choosing Kelly’s.
We wish you an enjoyable stay with us. / : )[1



Adults Activities &
Evening Entertainment

FRIDAY

8.00am Ivy Room Buffet Breakfast with new healthy options
available to start your day

8.30am Breakfast in Beaches.

12.30pm Looking for lunch? Why not try,
The lvy Room, Snack Menu
The Van @ Kelly’s Tent, Street Food
La Marine Bistro, A LaCarte Lunch Menu
La Marine Bar, Snack Menu

6.30pm Dinner in Beaches Restaurant followed by
Entertainment with “Top Cats” lvy Room.

SATURDAY

8.00am Ivy Room Buffet Breakfast with new healthy options
available to start your day.

8.30am Breakfast in Beaches.

8.30am YOGA with Simon in The Van @ Kelly’s Tent.
10.00am MORNING WALK.
Please meet at The Van @ Kelly’s Tent.
11.30am FRENCH BOULES.
Please meet at the Croquet Lawn.
12.30pm Looking for lunch? Why not try,
The lvy Room, Snack Menu
The Van @ Kelly’s Tent, Street Food
La Marine Bistro, A LaCarte Lunch Menu
La Marine Bar, Snack Menu
2.30pm BADMINTON. Please meet in the Indoor Courts.
4.00pm QUIZ. Please meet in The Van @ Kelly’s Tent.
6.30pm Dinner in Beaches Restaurant followed by
Entertainment with “Divine Invention” lvy Room.

SUNDAY

8.00am Ivy Room Buffet Breakfast with new healthy options
available to start your day.

8.30am Breakfast in Beaches.
12.30pm Live Entertainment in The Van @ Kelly’s Tent with “Derek Cunningham’

12.30pm Looking for lunch? Why not try,
The lvy Room, Snack Menu
The Van @ Kelly’s Tent, Street Food
La Marine Bistro, A LaCarte Lunch Menu
La Marine Bar, Snack Menu
6.30pm Dinner in Beaches Restaurant followed by
Entertainment with “Derek & Ger” vy Room.
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Kids
Club

FROG
9.15am
9.45am

10.30am
11.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

3.30pm
4.15pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm
9.00pm

SIGN UP. In The Van @ Kelly’s Tent.
GET TO KNOW ME.

Followed by Free Play

ART ATTACK. Lets get messy.

LET’S GO TO THE BEACH.

To see what hidden gems wait for us.
Pirates it’s LUNCH TIME

CRAZY GOLF.

WET & WACKY POOL GAMES.

Children MUST be competent swimmers,
if not, an adults must attend the activity.
TALENT SHOW.

MASK MAKING FOR THE DISCO.
DINNER TIME. Please collect your
Pirates in time for Kids Tea.

KIDS DISCO. Get your Dancing shoes on!
MOVIE CLUB in the McGonigle Room.
BED TIME. Please Collect your Pirates.

ELEPHANT

9.15am
9.45am

10.30am

11.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

3.30pm
4.15pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm
9.00pm

SIGN UP. In The Van @ Kelly’s Tent

GET TO KNOW ME. Followed by Wake
Up Shake Up Class.

WET & WACKY POOL GAMES.

Children MUST be competent swimmers,
if not, an adults must attend the activity.
SCAVANGER HUNT.

Around the beach and garden.

Pirates it’s LUNCH TIME

CAPTAIN KELLYS TREASURE HUNT.
LET’S GO TO THE BEACH.

To see what hidden gems wait for us.
CLAY SCULPTING.

MASK MAKING FOR THE DISCO.
DINNER TIME. Please collect your
Pirates in time for Kids Tea.

KIDS DISCO. Get your Dancing shoes on!
MOVIE CLUB in the McGonigle Room.
BED TIME. Please Collect your Pirates.

A Kid’s Club staff member will be present from
9:15am each morning in the summer tent for sign
up of daily activities. All signed up children will be
assigned a coloured pod with a designated pod
leader. Each pod will be categorised into a specific
animal group daily. The animal pods will rotate to
ensure each child gets a chance to participate in the
different activities.

It is essential for a parent/guardian to sign their
child up to the pirate club in order for them to
partake in the daily activities.

RABBIT
9.15am
9.45am

SIGN UP. In The Van @ Kelly’s Tent

GET TO KNOW ME.

Followed by Creative Drawing & Sketching.
SAND CASTLE SCULPTING. On the beach.
BRACELET MAKING.

Pirates it’s LUNCH TIME

STORY TIME & ENCHANTED WALK
AROUND OUR SECRET GARDEN.

KIDS YOGA.

CHALK AND BUBBLES. At the Pirate Ship.
MASK MAKING FOR THE DISCO.
DINNER TIME. Please collect your

Pirates in time for Kids Tea.

KIDS DISCO. Get your Dancing shoes on!
MOVIE CLUB in the McGonigle Room.
BED TIME. Please Collect your Pirates.

10.30am
11.30am
12.30pm

1.30pm

2.30pm
3.15pm
4.15pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
6.30pm
9.00pm




Dining Times
Breakfast

8.00am - 10.30am
8.30am - 11.00am

Lunch

12.30pm - 2.30pm
12:30pm - 3:30pm
3:30pm-5:30pm

La Marine
12.30pm - 2.15pm
12.30pm - 5.00pm

Dinner

7.00pm - 7.30pm
6.30pm to 9:00pm
6:00pm & 8:30pm

Ivy Room
Beaches

Ivy Room

The Van @ Kelly’s Tent
Crepes & Drinks in
The Van @ Kelly’s Tent

Lunch (A LaCarte)
Snack menu available

Ivy Room
Beaches
La Marine

Kelly’s Resort Hotel App

Download for free today.

Keep up to date with all of our hotel information and

activities.

Kelly's Resort Hotel

Information Apps Limited Travel & Local
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Add to Wishlist

Download on the

App Store

This app is compatible with all of your devices

Wexford Walking Trails

“Open your horizons”

As advertised in The Irish Times recently we have
some lovely walking itineraries available for you to
visit while you stay with us. Why not take a walk on
our very own Rosslare Beach, or venture further

a field to Forth Mountain, Kilmore Quay, Rosslare
Harbour or the beautiful Raven Point. When you
return we will have a complimentary tea or coffee
and sweet treat waiting.
http://wexfordwalkingtrail.ie/

ALAN KEVILLE FOR HAIR

Alan Keville and Alex Reid are undeniably a
dynamic force in the Irish hairdressing industry.

With 25 years international hairdressing
experience, a London edge, and 15 years

in business, Alan’s passion for the art is
unwavering. Their ethos is to provide guests
with a cut and colour, tailored and unique
accentuates to each guest, that accentuates
their best features, in a relaxed and
Opening Times

Monday to Friday 10am - 6:00pm

By appointment only please call the salon on
053-9173544 or online at www.kevillehair.com
Adjacent to our Aqua Club



